
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of RACER PRACTICE - 12:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

RP-29 - RENNIE SCAYSBROOK -
12:06:05.513 1 1:32.250 92.488 55 102 19

12:07:37.270 2 1:31.757 92.985 51 101 19

12:09:08.906 3 1:31.636 93.108 53 99 19

12:10:40.436 4 1:31.530 93.215 50 100 19

12:12:12.057 5 1:31.621 93.123 56 100 19

12:13:44.409 6 1:32.352 92.386 46 100 19

12:15:15.783 7 1:31.374 93.374 52 99 19

12:16:48.092 8 1:32.309 92.429 53 100 19

RP-13 - CURT BIEGEL -
12:08:48.519 1 1:35.131 89.687 67 112 19

12:10:21.353 2 1:32.834 91.906 69 115 19

12:11:53.994 3 1:32.641 92.097 66 115 19

12:13:28.076 4 1:34.082 90.687 66 113 19

12:15:00.028 5 1:31.952 92.788 69 114 19

12:16:32.257 6 1:32.229 92.509 67 115 19

12:18:04.914 7 1:32.657 92.082 66 116 19

RP-01 - DANIEL MOLE -
12:06:00.519 1 1:34.141 90.630 67 109 19

12:07:34.395 2 1:33.876 90.886 64 106 19

12:09:08.528 3 1:34.133 90.638 67 107 19

12:10:43.135 4 1:34.607 90.184 66 110 19

12:12:18.541 5 1:35.406 89.428 64 109 19

12:13:51.695 6 1:33.154 91.590 64 110 19

RP-39 - SAHAR ZVIK -
12:06:25.434 1 1:36.561 88.359 55 118 19

12:07:59.511 2 1:34.077 90.692 78 117 19

12:09:33.229 3 1:33.718 91.039 72 113 19

12:11:06.689 4 1:33.460 91.290 58 110 19

RP-21 - WES FARNSWORTH -
12:06:48.825 1 1:38.048 87.019 80 122 19

12:08:23.594 2 1:34.769 90.029 80 121 19

12:09:58.966 3 1:35.372 89.460 76 125 19

12:11:35.611 4 1:36.645 88.282 74 125 19

12:13:09.192 5 1:33.581 91.172 77 123 19

12:14:42.788 6 1:33.596 91.158 77 124 19

RP-27 - NATHAN SHIPMAN -
12:08:45.930 1 1:33.663 91.093 69 114 19

12:10:20.912 2 1:34.982 89.828 72 118 19

12:11:55.333 3 1:34.421 90.361 74 115 19

12:13:29.414 4 1:34.081 90.688 60 115 19

RP-34 - CONNOR FUNK -
12:06:26.491 1 1:37.816 87.225 52 84 19

12:08:04.526 2 1:38.035 87.030 56 85 19

12:09:41.771 3 1:37.245 87.737 57 84 19

12:11:19.448 4 1:37.677 87.349 58 86 19

12:12:55.590 5 1:36.142 88.744 58 86 19

12:14:29.662 6 1:34.072 90.696 58 85 19

RP-26 - ZACH HARRINGTON -
12:06:12.958 1 1:36.241 88.652 79 111 19

12:07:48.469 2 1:35.511 89.330 82 114 19

12:09:25.282 3 1:36.813 88.129 77 112 19

12:10:59.912 4 1:34.630 90.162 81 115 19

12:12:34.162 5 1:34.250 90.525 73 111 19

RP-33 - LOUUS JUTRAS -
12:06:20.091 1 1:34.796 90.004 50 84 19

12:07:54.851 2 1:34.760 90.038 47 85 19

12:09:29.255 3 1:34.404 90.378 42 81 19

12:11:03.848 4 1:34.593 90.197 21 77 19

12:12:39.032 5 1:35.184 89.637 32 75 19

12:14:13.713 6 1:34.681 90.113 40 82 19

RP-24 - CHAD TIESZEN -
12:06:29.454 1 1:36.228 88.664 65 113 19



12:08:04.426 2 1:34.972 89.837 67 115 19

12:09:41.084 3 1:36.658 88.270 72 118 19

12:11:18.888 4 1:37.804 87.236 71 116 19

RP-37 - IVAN ARIAS -
12:06:48.290 1 1:39.048 86.140 85 115 19

12:08:23.299 2 1:35.009 89.802 78 115 19

12:09:59.878 3 1:36.579 88.342 80 115 19

12:11:36.915 4 1:37.037 87.925 84 116 19

12:13:12.413 5 1:35.498 89.342 77 116 19

12:14:48.712 6 1:36.299 88.599 82 116 19

RP-20 - DAVID PRICE -
12:06:43.697 1 1:41.365 84.171 47 120 19

12:08:21.990 2 1:38.293 86.802 81 121 19

12:09:58.790 3 1:36.800 88.140 73 126 19

12:11:35.765 4 1:36.975 87.981 81 125 19

12:13:11.791 5 1:36.026 88.851 84 126 19

12:14:48.142 6 1:36.351 88.551 80 125 19

12:16:26.262 7 1:38.120 86.955 83 122 19

12:18:03.305 8 1:37.043 87.920 80 125 19

6760237 - JERRY FLORES -
12:07:52.500 1 1:38.266 86.826 85 117 19

12:09:29.730 2 1:37.230 87.751 94 115 19

12:11:06.599 3 1:36.869 88.078 74 114 19

12:12:43.524 4 1:36.925 88.027 85 116 19

12:14:19.844 5 1:36.320 88.580 95 117 19

12:15:56.642 6 1:36.798 88.142 94 114 19

RP-18 - DAVID HENDERSON -
12:06:45.824 1 1:37.375 87.620 52 79 19

12:08:23.430 2 1:37.606 87.413 34 78 19

12:10:00.723 3 1:37.293 87.694 30 81 19

12:11:37.721 4 1:36.998 87.961 34 84 19

12:13:14.056 5 1:36.335 88.566 40 83 19

12:14:50.815 6 1:36.759 88.178 53 78 19

12:16:28.563 7 1:37.748 87.286 41 82 19

RP-17 - ED BESON -
12:06:25.843 1 1:36.994 87.964 42 69 19

12:08:03.899 2 1:38.056 87.012 32 66 19

12:09:41.609 3 1:37.710 87.320 31 68 19

12:13:29.205 4 3:47.596 37.487 19 60 19

12:15:05.747 5 1:36.542 88.376 49 72 19

RP-28 - MITSU UEDA -
12:06:43.669 1 1:40.336 85.034 51 112 19

12:08:36.638 2 1:52.969 75.525 95 115 19

12:10:14.369 3 1:37.731 87.301 93 117 19

12:11:50.951 4 1:36.582 88.339 85 110 19

12:13:29.271 5 1:38.320 86.778 73 113 19

12:17:52.264 6 4:22.993 32.442 89 115 19

RP-08 - CONNER BROWN -
12:09:27.685 1 1:40.933 84.531 57 112 19

12:11:10.041 2 1:42.356 83.356 59 110 19

12:12:48.040 3 1:37.999 87.062 56 112 19

12:14:26.102 4 1:38.062 87.006 58 111 19

12:16:04.063 5 1:37.961 87.096 58 110 19

12:17:41.206 6 1:37.143 87.829 55 110 19

RP-16 - CHRISTOPHER BAKER -
12:06:25.338 1 1:42.534 83.211 25 99 19

12:08:03.454 2 1:38.116 86.958 59 108 19

12:09:40.871 3 1:37.417 87.582 60 106 19

12:11:18.446 4 1:37.575 87.440 62 108 19

RP-02 - ADAM ROCK -
12:06:09.578 1 1:37.867 87.180 75 119 19

12:07:47.188 2 1:37.610 87.409 76 119 19

12:09:26.164 3 1:38.976 86.203 75 117 19

12:11:03.771 4 1:37.607 87.412 72 118 19

12:12:43.792 5 1:40.021 85.302 83 117 19

12:14:22.507 6 1:38.715 86.431 74 119 19

12:16:01.251 7 1:38.744 86.405 75 118 19

RP-36 - Mike Angeles -
12:06:39.541 1 1:40.061 85.268 35 87 19



12:08:18.857 2 1:39.316 85.908 31 87 19

RP-05 - DONALD MARTINS -
12:06:15.917 1 1:39.317 85.907 87 113 19

12:07:55.265 2 1:39.348 85.880 82 117 19

12:09:35.101 3 1:39.836 85.460 82 115 19

RP-09 - DEXTER STUART -
12:06:19.367 1 1:40.096 85.238 88 117 19

12:07:59.846 2 1:40.479 84.913 85 116 19

12:10:08.661 3 2:08.815 66.235 68 114 19

12:11:50.146 4 1:41.485 84.072 91 113 19

12:13:32.558 5 1:42.412 83.311 83 112 19

12:15:13.994 6 1:41.436 84.112 75 112 19

12:16:54.777 7 1:40.783 84.657 81 114 19

12:18:35.973 8 1:41.196 84.312 78 113 19

RP-25 - YECHIAV AZULAY -
12:14:22.660 1 1:47.831 79.124 90 113 19

12:16:08.892 2 1:46.232 80.315 84 114 19

12:17:54.133 3 1:45.241 81.071 82 114 19

RP-10 - DAVID RAFFO -
12:06:50.388 1 1:51.095 76.799 92 106 19

12:08:40.569 2 1:50.181 77.436 91 109 19

12:10:30.933 3 1:50.364 77.308 89 108 19

12:12:20.364 4 1:49.431 77.967 90 108 19

12:14:09.523 5 1:49.159 78.161 83 106 19

12:15:58.292 6 1:48.769 78.441 93 109 19

12:17:46.271 7 1:47.979 79.015 94 109 19

Fastrack Riders
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